Taos Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER
Taos Senior Games - 5/28/2016

Results - Senior Games

Event 1 Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Chavez, Ramona 58 Unattached NT 8:11.00 20
Event 1 Men 500 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Buehre, Kim 69 Unattached NT 8:40.35 20
Event 3 Women 200 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Schlam, Carolyn 69 Unattached NT 3:10.94 20
Event 4 Women 50 Yard Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Chavez, Ramona 58 Unattached NT 50.94 20
2 Duff, Kat 63 Unattached NT 55.26 17
3 Warnick, Sally 58 Unattached NT 58.11 16
4 Stewart, Vickie 61 Unattached NT 1:01.03 15
5 Chavez, TiTa 55 Unattached NT 1:01.04 14
6 Barlow, Gayle 62 Unattached NT 1:05.70 13
7 Pollard, Pat 71 Unattached NT 1:20.43 12
Event 4 Men 50 Yard Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Gilbert, Richard 70 Unattached NT 42.72 20
2 Cutliff, Norm 72 Unattached NT 44.37 17
3 Greer, Brian 63 Unattached NT 1:05.35 16
Event 5 Women 100 Yard Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Wildman, Carol 62 Unattached NT 1:28.61 20
2 Backus, Sarah 59 Unattached NT 1:30.80 17
3 Lavadie, Carol 64 Unattached NT 2:15.93 16
Event 5 Men 100 Yard Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Forbes, Rob 75 Unattached NT 1:58.63 20
Event 6 Women 100 Yard IM
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Wildman, Carol 62 Unattached NT 1:30.48 20
2 Backus, Sarah 59 Unattached NT 1:36.88 17
3 Chavez, Ramona 58 Unattached NT 1:37.38 16
4 Stewart, Vickie 61 Unattached NT 2:13.97 15
5 Pollard, Pat 71 Unattached NT 2:50.22 14
Event 6 Men 100 Yard IM
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Forbes, Rob 75 Unattached NT 2:00.01 20
Event 8 Women 100 Yard Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Duff, Kat 63 Unattached NT 2:05.57 20



Event 8 Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Name Age Team
1 Forbes, Rob 75 Unattached
Event 9 Women 50 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team
1 Wildman, Carol 62 Unattached
2 Backus, Sarah 59 Unattached
3 Duff, Kat 63 Unattached
4 Warnick, Sally 58 Unattached
5 Chavez, TiTa 55 Unattached
6 Stewart, Vickie 61 Unattached
7 Aubrecht, Linda 72 Unattached
8 Barlow, Gayle 62 Unattached
9 Hahn, Tina 65 Unattached
10 Rose, Ethel 75 Unattached
11 Pollard, Pat 71 Unattached
Event 9 Men 50 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team
1 Gilbert, Richard 70 Unattached
2 Cutliff, Norm 72 Unattached
3 Greer, Brian 63 Unattached
Event 11 Women 50 Yard Backstroke
Name Age Team
1 Wildman, Carol 62 Unattached
2 Backus, Sarah 59 Unattached
3 Duff, Kat 63 Unattached
4 Stewart, Vickie 61 Unattached
5 Hahn, Tina 65 Unattached
6 Aubrecht, Linda 72 Unattached
7 Barlow, Gayle 62 Unattached
8 Rose, Ethel 75 Unattached
Event 11 Men 50 Yard Backstroke
Name Age Team
1 Gilbert, Richard 70 Unattached
2 Greer, Brian 63 Unattached
Event 12 Women 100 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team
1 Wildman, Carol 62 Unattached
2 Backus, Sarah 59 Unattached
3 Chavez, Ramona 58 Unattached
4 Duff, Kat 63 Unattached
5 Warnick, Sally 58 Unattached
6

Schlam, Carolyn 69 Unattached

Seed Time
NT

Seed Time
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
NT
NT

Seed Time
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Finals Time

2:07.74

Finals Time
33.28
35.73
4491
44.92
48.85
53.73
54.82
56.02
56.36
59.82

1:04.98

Finals Time
28.20
33.61
51.05

Finals Time
41.79
42.07
52.32
58.61
59.52

1:03.22
1:08.67
1:15.56

Finals Time
37.34
1:07.58

Finals Time
1:15.17
1:20.74
1:25.89
1:44.00
1:53.11
1:56.40

Points

20

Points
20
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

9
7
6

Points
20
17
16

Points
20
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

Points
20
17

Points
20
17
16
15
14
13



7 Lavadie, Carol
8 Aubrecht, Linda

Event 12 Men 100 Yard Freestyle

1 Forbes, Rob

Event 14 Women 50 Yard Butterfly

W N =

4

Event 14 Men 50 Yard Butterfly

1 Gilbert, Richard
2 Buehre, Kim

Name

Name

Warnick, Sally
Stewart, Vickie
Lavadie, Carol

Rose, Ethel

Name

Scores - Women

1.

Unattached

Scores - Men

1.

Unattached

64 Unattached
72 Unattached

Age Team
75 Unattached

Age Team
58 Unattached
61 Unattached
64 Unattached
75 Unattached

Age Team
70 Unattached
69 Unattached

NT
NT

Seed Time
NT

Seed Time
NT
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
NT
NT

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

746

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

280

1:59.48
2:03.87

Finals Time

1:43.33

Finals Time
55.77
1:03.49
1:12.63
1:27.10

Finals Time
38.67
45.50

12
11

Points

20

Points
20
17
16
15

Points
20
17



5.0-12:49 PM 5/28/2016 Page 1









	Sheet1

