## Taos Senior Games - 5/28/2016 Results - Senior Games

Event 1 W	omen 500 Yard Free	estyle			
Nam	e	Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points
1 Chav	ez, Ramona	58 Unattached	NT	8:11.00	20
Event 1 M	en 500 Yard Freesty	rle			
Nam	•	Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points
1 Buel	nre, Kim	69 Unattached	NT	8:40.35	20
	omen 200 Yard Free	ostyla			
Nam		Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points
- 100	am, Carolyn	69 Unattached	NT	3:10.94	20
	•		111	3.10.71	20
	omen 50 Yard Breas		Cood Time	Finals Time	Dointe
Nam		Age Team	Seed Time		Points
	/ez, Ramona	58 Unattached	NT	50.94	20
2 Duff		63 Unattached	NT	55.26	17
	nick, Sally	58 Unattached	NT	58.11	16
	art, Vickie	61 Unattached	NT	1:01.03	15
	/ez, TiTa	55 Unattached 62 Unattached	NT	1:01.04	14
	ow, Gayle	71 Unattached	NT	1:05.70	13
	ard, Pat		NT	1:20.43	12
	en 50 Yard Breastst				
Nam		Age Team	Seed Time	<b>Finals Time</b>	Points
	ert, Richard	70 Unattached	NT	42.72	20
	iff, Norm	72 Unattached	NT	44.37	17
3 Gree	r, Brian	63 Unattached	NT	1:05.35	16
Event 5 W	omen 100 Yard Bac	kstroke			
Nam	e	Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points
1 Wild	lman, Carol	62 Unattached	NT	1:28.61	20
2 Back	cus, Sarah	59 Unattached	NT	1:30.80	17
3 Lava	die, Carol	64 Unattached	NT	2:15.93	16
Event 5 M	en 100 Yard Backstı	roke			
Nam		Age Team	Seed Time	<b>Finals Time</b>	Points
1 Forb	es, Rob	75 Unattached	NT	1:58.63	20
Event 6 W	omen 100 Yard IM				
Nam		Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points
	lman, Carol	62 Unattached	NT	1:30.48	20
	cus, Sarah	59 Unattached	NT	1:36.88	17
	vez, Ramona	58 Unattached	NT	1:37.38	16
	art, Vickie	61 Unattached	NT	2:13.97	15
	ard, Pat	71 Unattached	NT	2:50.22	14
	,	, -	111		
Event 6 Mi Nam	en 100 Yard IM	Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points
		75 Unattached	Seed Time NT	2:00.01	20
	es, Rob		IN I	2.00.01	20
	omen 100 Yard Bre			<b></b>	
Nam		Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points
1 Duff	, Kat	63 Unattached	NT	2:05.57	20

Even	t 8 Men 100 Yard Brea	ststroke				
	Name	Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points	
1	Forbes, Rob	75 Unattached	NT	2:07.74	20	
Even	t 9 Women 50 Yard Fr	eestyle				
	Name	Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points	
1	Wildman, Carol	62 Unattached	NT	33.28	20	
2	Backus, Sarah	59 Unattached	NT	35.73	17	
3	Duff, Kat	63 Unattached	NT	44.91	16	
4	Warnick, Sally	58 Unattached	NT	44.92	15	
5	Chavez, TiTa	55 Unattached	NT	48.85	14	
6	Stewart, Vickie	61 Unattached	NT	53.73	13	
7	Aubrecht, Linda	72 Unattached	NT	54.82	12	
8	Barlow, Gayle	62 Unattached	NT	56.02	11	
9	Hahn, Tina	65 Unattached	NT	56.36	9	
10	Rose, Ethel	75 Unattached	NT	59.82	7	
11	Pollard, Pat	71 Unattached	NT	1:04.98	6	
Even	t 9 Men 50 Yard Frees	tyle				
Lven	Name	Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points	
1	Gilbert, Richard	70 Unattached	NT	28.20	20	
2	Cutliff, Norm	72 Unattached	NT	33.61	17	
3	,	63 Unattached	NT	51.05	16	
	t 11 Women 50 Yard B	ta alzatwalza				
Even	Name	Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points	
1	Wildman, Carol	62 Unattached	NT	41.79	20	
2	Backus, Sarah	59 Unattached	NT	42.07	17	
3	Duff, Kat	63 Unattached	NT	52.32	16	
4	Stewart, Vickie	61 Unattached	NT	58.61	15	
5	Hahn, Tina	65 Unattached	NT	59.52	14	
6	Aubrecht, Linda	72 Unattached	NT	1:03.22	13	
7	Barlow, Gayle	62 Unattached	NT	1:08.67	12	
8	Rose, Ethel	75 Unattached	NT	1:15.56	11	
	•		111	1.12.20		
Even	t 11 Men 50 Yard Back Name	Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points	
1	Gilbert, Richard	70 Unattached	NT	37.34	20	
2		63 Unattached	NT	1:07.58	17	
	•		111	1.07.36	1 /	
Event 12 Women 100 Yard Freestyle						
1	Name	Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points	
1	Wildman, Carol	62 Unattached	NT	1:15.17	20	
2	Backus, Sarah	59 Unattached	NT	1:20.74	17	
3	Chavez, Ramona	58 Unattached	NT	1:25.89	16	
4	Duff, Kat	63 Unattached	NT	1:44.00	15	
5	Warnick, Sally	58 Unattached	NT	1:53.11	14	
6	Schlam, Carolyn	69 Unattached	NT	1:56.40	13	

7 8 <b>Event</b>	Lavadie, Carol Aubrecht, Linda  12 Men 100 Yard Freestyle Name Forbes, Rob	64 Unattached 72 Unattached  Age Team 75 Unattached	NT NT Seed Time NT	1:59.48 2:03.87 Finals Time 1:43.33	12 11 <b>Points</b> 20	
Event	t 14 Women 50 Yard Butterfly Name	Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points	
1	Warnick, Sally	58 Unattached	NT	55.77	20	
2	Stewart, Vickie	61 Unattached	NT	1:03.49	17	
3	Lavadie, Carol	64 Unattached	NT	1:12.63	16	
4	Rose, Ethel	75 Unattached	NT	1:27.10	15	
Event	t 14 Men 50 Yard Butterfly					
	Name	Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points	
1	Gilbert, Richard	70 Unattached	NT	38.67	20	
2	Buehre, Kim	69 Unattached	NT	45.50	17	
Score	s - Women					
		Women - Team R	Cankings - Through Event 14			
1.	Unattached	746				
Score	s - Men					
		Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 14				
1.	Unattached	280				